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Fax (415) 552-5840

Abrasives
Adhesives
Amerock Knobs & Pulls

Appliance Lifts
Armoire Hinges
Baldwin Cab. Hdwr
Ball Catches

Bar Pulls

Biscuits

Blind Corner Pull-outs
Brass Rails

Bread Boards

Bread Board Slides
Brushes

Bullet Catches

Butt Hinges, Cabinet
Butt Hinges, Door

Cabinet Levelers
Card Holders
Casters

Caulks

Ceramic Knobs
Clamping

Closet Hardware
Clothing Hooks
Colonial Bronze
Compact Cup Hinge
Confirmat screws
Contact Cement
Continuous Pulls
Corbels, Wood
Cork Rolls
Countersink

Demountable Hinges
Door Bumpers
Double Acting Hinge
Dowels, Hinge
Drawer Boxes
Drawer Dividers
Drawer Sides
Drawer Slide Index
Drill Bits

Dust Masks

Ear Plugs
Edgebander Glues
Edgebanding
Edging Tools

Face Frame Hinges
Fastener Index

Felt Pads

File Tools

File Drawer Hardware
Flap Hinges

Flipper Door Slides
Followers

Fulterer Slides

1743-1757
1700-1710, 1712
502-504, 507-516,
551, 553
1577-1578

792

500-501

611

503-504, 521,
533-534

1830
1613-1618
1220-1221
1600-1601
1550
1766, 1768
608
780-781
810-817

1303-1304
558
1300-1302
1713-1715
516
1900-1905
1204-1218
1217-1218
550
770-774
1817
1704-1710
554
1413-1415
1114
2007-2008

777

203-210
792, 824-827
748,764
1433-1437
1661-1663
1433
1500-1501
2004-2007
1761-1762
1764
1119-1120, 2033
1116-1118
1121, 1906
770-774
1800-1802
1307
1907,1911
1574-1575
791
1563-1570
1571

1500-01 See Chart

Cabinet Shop Speed Index

Furniture Dollies
“G" Slide

Glass Door Hinges
Gloves

Glue Guns

Glue Sticks

Grass Accessories
Grass Baseplates
Grass Hinges
Grass Slides
Grommets

Halogen Lights

Hampers

Hanging Clips

Hanging Rails

Hasps

Hettich Quadro

Hinges: Amerock
Butt
Grass
Institutional
Piano
Salice

Hinge Bits

Hole Saws

Index Followers

Institutional Hinges

Ironing Boards

J Roller

Jig Saw Blades

Keyboard Slides/Arm/Tray

Knife Hinges

Knobs, Pulls

KV Slides

Lacquer

Lazy Susans

Lazy Susan Door Hinges

Levelers

Lid Stays/Supports

Lift Systems

Lighting & LEDs

Locks

Magnetic Catches
Masking Tapes

Media Storage
Moldings

Pantry Slides

Pantry Systems

Piano Hinges

Plastic Pulls/Handles
Pocket Door Hardware
Power Tools

Pre-Glued Edgebanding
Pulls, Recessed

Putty

Quadro Slides

Rack & Pinion Slides

1302

1511

742, 788-790
1765

1705, 1712

1712

764,766
762,763
753-761,773-774
1500-01 See Chart
1026-1027

1000-1002

1210, 1668-1670
1416

1416

613

1500-01 See Chart
776-780, 782
780-781
753-761,773-774
775-776

784
700-751,771-772
745,767, 2011
2008

1571

775-776
1671-1673

1906

2037-2039
1551-1559

786

Sec 500

1500-01 See Chart
1727-1737
1605-1612
733-734, 760-761
1303-1304
793-795, 800-808
803-807
1000-1025

602, 613-623

603-606

1758

1576

1100-1113
1560-1561

1607, 1619-1625
784

551

418-420, 423, 430
2013-2018, 2026-
2037, 2040-2046
1116-1118
407-410
1720-1722
1533-1536, 1548
1567-1570

Roller Catches
Rolling Ladders
Rollout Spacers
Router Bits
Rockford Hinges
Salice Accessories
Salice Baseplates
Salice Hinges
Saw Blades
Scotchbrite Pads
Screws

Screw bits

Shaker Pegs
Shelf Brackets

Shelf Edging
Shelf Pins
Shelf Standards

Shelf Supports
Shrink Wrap

Sliding Door Hardware

Slimlite
Smove

Soss Hinges
Spice Racks
Spring Hinges
Stain

Stainless Steel Cab Hdwr

Staples/Nails
Stemware Racks
Strikes

Surface Bolts
Swivels

Table Align Lock
Table Legs

Tack Glides
Tambour

Tape Measurers
Tilt/Sink Front Trays
Touch Latches

Tray Dividers

TV Lifts

TV Slides

Under Cab. Lights
Undermount Slides
Veneer Sheets
Vents

Wallbeds

Waste Pull-outs
Wine Racks

Wire Management
Wire Pulls

Wood Repair
Wrap Hinges
Youngdale Hinges

607, 612
1124-1125

1573

2003, 2050-2071
776

748

705-709
710-751,771-772
2000-2003

1757

1800-02 See Chart
1809, 1813, 1825-
1826, 2009-2010
1113, 1216

793, 1208, 1400-
1401, 1409-1413
1114

1408

1400, 1402-1403,
1406

1404-1408

1759

404-407, 411-413,
418-423, 425-449
1005

749-751

786-787

1628, 1666-1667
823-828
1723-1725
502-504, 506, 544
1803-1805

1602

600, 615-616, 618
901-902
1417-1418, 1613

791

1106, 1306
1305
1603-1604
1909-1910
1656-1660
600-602
1653-1654
1418-1420
1561
1000-1025
1533-1548
1115

1028

1222

1632-1645

1602

1028

501-502, 521, 538,
548, 550-551
1718-1722
776-777

785



